

EVENT CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP

† ⊚† ANNUAL BANQUET	Bronze \$1,000	Silver \$3,000	Gold \$5,000	Presenting \$12,000
Company Name Included in Event Title				✓
Company Logo on LF Website & Social Media Sites Linked to LF Website			√	✓
Recognition in Life Forward's Print or E-Newsletter		✓	✓	✓
Company Logo Displayed on Event Signage and Program	✓	√	√	✓
Recognition of Company's Support in Life Forward's Annual Impact Report	✓	√	√	✓
Verbal Recognition of Company at the Event	√	√	√	√

S VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT	Bronze \$500	Silver \$1,000	Gold \$3,000	Presenting \$5,000
Company Name Included in Event Title				✓
Oppurtunity to include Company Marketing Materials in Give-Away Bags			√	✓
Company Logo on LF Website & Social Media Sites Linked to LF Website		√	√	✓
Recognition in Life Forward's Print or E-Newsletter	√	√	√	✓
Company Logo Displayed on Event Signage	✓	√	√	✓
Recognition of Company's Support in Life Forward's Annual Impact Report	√	√	√	✓
Verbal Recognition of Company at Event	✓	√	√	✓

★ STRIDES FOR HOPE September 12, 2020	Bronze \$1,000	Silver \$3,000	Gold \$5,000	Presenting \$7,500
Company Name Included in Event Title				✓
Company Logo on LF Website & Social Media Sites Linked to LF Website			√	\checkmark
Recognition in Life Forward's Print or E-Newsletter		✓	✓	✓
Company Logo Displayed on Event Signage and Program	✓	√	√	✓
Recognition of Company's Support in Life Forward's Annual Impact Report	✓	√	√	✓
Verbal Recognition of Company at the Event	√	√	√	√

Company Name (As it	should ap	pear in marketing n	naterials			
Event:		□ Banquet	□ Volleyball	\square Strides for H	Норе	
Sponsorship Level:		□ Presenting	□ Gold	☐ Silver	☐ Bronze	
Payment Method:						
☐ Please send me an	invoice					
☐ Check Enclosed☐ Credit Card:	□ Visa	□ Master	Card □ A	merican Express	□ Discover	
Card Holder Name						
Card Number		Expiration Date CVV#			CVV#	
Cardholder Signature			Date			
Address						
City			Stat	e	Zip Code	
Email					Phone Number	
You can make your co	ntribution	online @ lifeforwar	dcincy.org or comp	plete and return this	s form via mail, email or fax to:	
Riley Mullins, Director 2415 Auburn Ave Cincinnati, OH 45219 Phone: 513.487.7777 Fax: 513.487.7778 Email: rmullins@lifefo						
Please send your com	pany logo	and questions to <u>rr</u>	mullins@lifeforward	dcincy.org		

Life Forward, Pregnancy Care of Cincinnati helps women and their families make life-affirming decisions through God's love. We provide the following confidential services at no charge at our centers in Clifton and Springdale:

- Consultation on options
- · Pregnancy testing
- 3D/4D ultrasounds
- Referrals to community services
- Education and support

Life Forward, Pregnancy Care of Cincinnati is a 501(c)(3) organization. For more information, go to lifeforwardcincy.org